
FJLOPEZ

Run Date: 03/31/2025 04:42 PM         

User:
Instance: IWEBDB

Worksheet Period:

Periodic Timber Sale Announcement - by Product (CRP213)

04/01/2025 Page 2 of 4

03 Southwestern
04Forest: Coconino

07

07

07

District:

District:

District:

Mogollon Rim

Mogollon Rim

Mogollon Rim

07105

07106

07107

Sale#:

Sale#:

Sale#:

Two Joes 6T Resale

Stoneman IRTC

Little Bee IRTC

T14N, R10E

T16N, T17N, R8E, R9E

T14N, R9E, R10E

Location:

Location:

Location:

 727
 640

 1,417

 645
 3,675

 953

 2,450
 1,588
 1,075

 1,478
 1,169
 3,142

 1,500
 7,500
 1,500

 5,000
 2,500
 2,500

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

02/06/2013

03/25/2010

02/06/2013

05/27/2025

08/15/2025

06/30/2025

01
14
08

08
01
02

01
02
08

Region:
April    2025 - September    2025

Const/Recon Miles:

Const/Recon Miles:

Const/Recon Miles:

/

/

/

Decision Date:

Decision Date:

Decision Date:

Estimated Bid Date:

Estimated Bid Date:

Estimated Bid Date:

Sawtimber
Misc-Conv.
Non-Saw

Non-Saw
Sawtimber
Pulpwood

Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Non-Saw

 5,789

 10,500

 10,000

Total:

Total:

Total:

 2,785

 5,273

 5,113

Volume MBF

Volume MBF

Volume MBF

Volume CCF

Volume CCF

Volume CCF

Product

Product

Product

Remarks:

Remarks:

Remarks:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Sale Type/Authority:

Sale Type/Authority:

Sale Type/Authority:

Conventional

Conventional

Conventional



FJLOPEZ

Run Date: 03/31/2025 04:42 PM         

User:
Instance: IWEBDB

Worksheet Period:

Periodic Timber Sale Announcement - by Product (CRP213)

04/01/2025 Page 3 of 4

03 Southwestern
04Forest: Coconino

08District: Flagstaff Ranger District
08217Sale#: Pumphouse Community Protection Project

Sec 15, 10, 3, 11, 30Location:

 2,788
 3,592
 4,000

 5,121
 7,411
 6,300

 0.00  0.00
04/17/2015 08/15/2025

08
01
02

Region:
April    2025 - September    2025

Const/Recon Miles: /
Decision Date: Estimated Bid Date:

Non-Saw
Sawtimber
Pulpwood

 18,832Total:  10,380

Volume MBFVolume CCFProduct

046-Month Period Totals for  45,121  23,55103

Remarks:

Name:
Sale Type/Authority: Good Neighbor




