



Periodic Timber Sale Announcement - by Product (CRP213)

User: FJLOPEZ
Instance: IWEBDB

April 2025 - September 2025

Region: 03 Southwestern

Forest: 04 Coconino

District: 07 Mogollon Rim
Sale#: 07105 Name: Two Joes 6T Resale
Sale Type/Authority: Conventional

Remarks:

Const/Recon Miles: 0.00
Decision Date: 02/06/2013

Location: T14N, R10E
Estimated Bid Date: 05/27/2025

Product	Volume CCF	Volume MBF
01 Sawtimber	1,478	727
14 Misc-Conv.	1,169	640
08 Non-Saw	3,142	1,417
Total:	5,789	2,785

District: 07 Mogollon Rim
Sale#: 07106 Name: Stoneman IRTC
Sale Type/Authority: Conventional

Remarks:

Const/Recon Miles: 0.00
Decision Date: 03/25/2010

Location: T16N, T17N, R8E, R9E
Estimated Bid Date: 08/15/2025

Product	Volume CCF	Volume MBF
08 Non-Saw	1,500	645
01 Sawtimber	7,500	3,675
02 Pulpwood	1,500	953
Total:	10,500	5,273

District: 07 Mogollon Rim
Sale#: 07107 Name: Little Bee IRTC
Sale Type/Authority: Conventional

Remarks:

Const/Recon Miles: 0.00
Decision Date: 02/06/2013

Location: T14N, R9E, R10E
Estimated Bid Date: 06/30/2025

Product	Volume CCF	Volume MBF
01 Sawtimber	5,000	2,450
02 Pulpwood	2,500	1,588
08 Non-Saw	2,500	1,075
Total:	10,000	5,113



Periodic Timber Sale Announcement - by Product (CRP213)

User: FJLOPEZ
Instance: IWEBDB

April 2025 - September 2025

Region: 03 Southwestern

Forest: 04 Coconino

District: 08 Flagstaff Ranger District

Sale#: 08217 Name: Pumphouse Community Protection Project

Sale Type/Authority: Good Neighbor

Remarks:

Const/Recon Miles: 0.00
Decision Date: 04/17/2015

Location: Sec 15, 10, 3, 11, 30
Estimated Bid Date: 08/15/2025

Product	Volume CCF	Volume MBF
08 Non-Saw	5,121	2,788
01 Sawtimber	7,411	3,592
02 Pulpwood	6,300	4,000
Total:	18,832	10,380
6-Month Period Totals for 03 04	45,121	23,551